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Wettkampf-Nr. 5

50m Ricken Frauen
Lauf 1

Jette Radecker
Lucy Dittel
4 Ayleen Reichel

Lauf 2

Emily KaulfuB
Melina Pettrich
4 Helena RoBler
Charline Friebel
Lauf 3

Jessica Liebchen
Nele Dreier
Jasmin Fuchs

4  Jolanda Liebmann
Angelie Bonchev
Lauf 4

Eliana Plontke
Livia Héppner
Madeline Liebchen
4  Celine Friebel
Eleonore Donath
Lauf 5

Livia Gothel

Antonia Stopp
Larissa Budgenhagen
4  Sophie Budgenhagen
Leann Uhlich

Lauf 6
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1 Lilian Fuchs

Marie Boeckens

Lena Ehlert

4  Malia Fréhner

5  Katyana Riilke

Lauf 7

1 Anina Gill
Lilly Weigelt
Jeanne Marie Scherf

4  Hannah Trabitz

5 Hanna Haraldsdottir

Lauf 8

1 Jelisaweta Golubev
Annegret Melle

Jessica Peneva

4  Marie Stoltze

5  Joline BleBner

Lauf 9

1 Vivienne Lehmann

Lilith Wei3

Maria Steszewski

4 Amy Perthel

5 Jasmin Gothel

Lauf 10

1

5
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1

5

Laura Wilsdorf
Sophie Siegel
Adrienne Heine
Jessica Pardy
Julia Wilsdorf
Lauf 11

Lene Malin Lotze
Sina Alexis Exel
Lucy Fritzsche
Lea-Helén Kempe
Julia Prochaska
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Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
SSV Blau - WeiB Gersdorf
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
Einheit Siid Chemnitz
SchwimmPool Chemnitz

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
Chemnitzer PSV
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SC DHfK Leipzig

SV 07 Annaberg

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
Einheit Siid Chemnitz
Einheit Siid Chemnitz
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf

RoBweiner SV

SV 07 Annaberg
Einheit Siid Chemnitz
SV 07 Annaberg

SV 07 Annaberg

Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
SSV Freiberg

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SC DHfK Leipzig

SVV Plauen

SC DHfK Leipzig

SC Plauen 06

Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
Chemnitzer PSV

SC Plauen 06

SC DHfK Leipzig

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
TSV Leipzig 76

SC Plauen 06

SV 07 Annaberg

ATSV Freiberg

SV 07 Annaberg
Chemnitzer SG Helbersdorf
RoBweiner SV

ATSV Freiberg

SSV Freiberg
Chemnitzer PSV
ATSV Freiberg
Einheit Siid Chemnitz
ATSV Freiberg

01:14,18
01:10,69
01:12,64
01:21,84

01:04,20
01:02,53
01:00,05
01:00,77
01:03,73

00:58,08
00:57,25
00:56,74
00:56,84
00:57,53

00:56,59
00:55,78
00:55,77
00:55,77
00:56,20

00:55,30
00:53,83
00:52,51
00:53,68
00:53,93

00:52,46
00:52,22
00:51,73
00:51,78
00:52,25

00:50,71
00:49,72
00:49,37
00:49,40
00:50,55

00:49,03
00:46,41
00:45,61
00:46,31
00:46,75

00:45,43
00:45,13
00:44,85
00:44,90
00:45,22

00:43,00
00:42,00
00:39,21
00:40,59
00:42,68
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Wettkampf-Nr. 5

50m Ricken Frauen

Lauf 12

Leonie Wolf
Anna Siegel
Nadine Prei3
Alicia Otto
Marie Steger

ubhwWN =

2003
2001
1998
2000
1998

ATSV Freiberg

SV 07 Annaberg
RoBweiner SV

SC Plauen 06

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna

00:38,75
00:37,22
00:35,90
00:36,41
00:38,67
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